WaWAw.uemLLin
USHA AMORPHOUS METALS PVT. LTD.
&) Q
NABCB
South Asia amo 11
AN IS0 9001 : 2015 Cerified Company
AN IS 14001: 2015 Certified Company
USHA AMORPHOUS METALS PRIVATESEIMITED

Saturation Magnetostriction (ppm) 27
Electrical Resistivity (;10-cm) 130
STANDARD CORE SIZE TABLE & ORDERING INFORMATION
Dim Dim Dim Dim Dim Diyn Lm Ac wCo;f/ Window
CORE a . 2 't+3% | Area (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm) (em?) em) | omd)
UMccc-4 9.0+0.5 10.540.5 [ 33.00+1.00 [ 15.0+0.5 [28.541.5 51.042.0 11.53 113 95.5 3.47
UMCCC63 | 100205 34.00:1.00 | 200+05 [315:15 | 540520 | 1222 165 1510 391
UMCCC-I6A | 11.0+0.8 41.0041.00 | 25.0+0.5 35.542.1 63.042.0 14.34 231 243.0 5.54
UMCCC-16B 11.0£0.8 13.540.5 | 51.00 +1.00 | 25.0+0.5 35.542.1 73.0+£2.0 16.34 231 277.0 6.89
UMCCC32_| 13.0:08 | 155405 |57.00+1.00 | 300105 | 415521 | 83.0:20 | 1856 325 447.0 884
UMCCC-40 | 13.0:08 | 155+0.5 | 57.00:1.00 | 35.0¢10 | 415521 | 830520 | 1856 382 521.0 884
UMCCC-50_| 160:10 | 205:0.5 250105 | 525621 [1032543.0 | 2336 336 5760 1461
UMCCC-63 16.0£1.0 20.5+0.5 30.0+0.5 52.5+2.1 |103.25+3.0 2337 4.03 691.0 14.61
UMCCC-100_| 160510 | 205+0.5 450410 | 525421 |10325130 | 2336 605 1038.0 1461
UMCCC-125 | 190410 | 255105 |8425+125 | 350110 | 63.5t25 |1222513.0 | 27.90 559 11450 2148
UMCCC-160 | 19.0410 | 25.5+0.5 | 84251125 | 40010 | 635125 [1222543.0 ] 27.90 635 1307.0 2148
UMCCC-200 | 19.0+1.0 | 25.5+0.5 | 84255125 | 500110 | 63.5t25 |1222543.0 | 27.90 795 16340 21.48
UMCCC-250 | 190410 | 255405 |91.25¢125 | 60.0+10 | 635125 |12925140 | 2930 955 20600 2327
UMCCC-320 22.0+1.0 [ 355+0.5 |86.25+1.25 [ 50.0+1.0 79.5+2.5 | 130.25+4.0 31.24 9.24 2119.0 30.62
UMCCC-370 24.8+1.0 85.040.5 |85.0041.25 | 25.0+0.5 134.642.5 | 134.6:4.0 41.77 521 1597.0 72.25
UMCCC-400 | 220410 | 355405 |8625+125 | 65011.0 | 795425 |13025+40 | 3122 1201 | 27540 3062
UMCCC-500 | 25.0+1.0 | 405+0.5 |8625+1.25 | 55.011.0 | 90.5+2.5 |13625+40 | 33.18 1155 | 28130 3493
UMCCC-630 | 25.0+10 | 405+05 |8625+1.25 | 70.0+1.0 | 90525 |13625+40 | 33.18 1470 | 35800 3493
UMCCC 800A| 250510 | 405405 |8625+1.25 | 85.0+15 | 905125 |13625+40 | 33.18 1785 | 43470 3493
UMCCC-800B| 30.01.0 | 40.5£05 |9625¢125 | 85.0115 | 100525 |156.25440 | 3677 2142 | 57780 38.98
UMCCC-1000 | 33.051.0 | 405705 |10625+1.25 | 850115 | 1065225 17225140 | 3971 2356 | 68630 43.05
UMCCC-1103| 25.4+1.0 50.8+0.5 | 114.3+1.25 | 85.0+1.5 101.6+2.5 | 165.0+4.0 40.99 18.14 5454.0 58.06
UMCCC-1382| 43015 | 40.0+05 [105.0+125 | 85.0+1.5 | 1288435 | 1930550 | 4281 3142 | 98660 42.00
UMCCC-2553| 540%15 | 57.0:0.5 | 174.0£125 | 550110 | 1655:3.5 | 2820550 | 63.15 2495 | 115560 | 99.18
“REFERENCE VALUE ONLY
CUSTONM SIZE ALSO AVAILABLE (C-Core Dimensions)
UM ccc s
Example ||[||::> -T-

« Epoxy Coated fiber glass tape/casing is resistant against mechanical stress. Cysalizaion Tpee| 500°C | 510°C Resistvity 15 em | 130 yeem
Hardness Hy | S00kgmm? | 800kgim?® |Coiuss UperOpeaten Temperirs | 130°C. T30°C
STANDARD CORE SIZE TABLE ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT MADE BY CHINA MATERIAL
Bare dimensions (mm) | Yith Reinforcement tme | Act [ war | mirer
PART No. dimensions (mm) em) | cem® | em @
o5 e Ticene | oD S
UNMNT-A0I31005 1250 5.50 5.00 1450 7.50 346 06
UMNT-A0201308 20.10 12.70 8.00 22.00 1070 514 22
UMNT-A0201310 20.10 12.70 10.00 22.50 10.20 S04 28
UMNT-A0261910 25.60 19.10 10.00 28.10 7.02
UMNT-A0252015 25.00 20.00 15.00 27.60
UNMNT-A0302010 30.00 20.00 10.00 33.00
UMNT-A0402520 30.00 25.00 20.00 33,40
UMNT-A0504020 50.00 30.00 20.00 53.40
UMNT-A0645025 64.00 50.00 25.00 67.40
UMNT-A0645030 63.00 50.00 30.00 67.40
UMNT-A0755030 75.00 50.00 30.00 78.40
UMNT-A0805030 80.00 50.00 30.00 83.40
UMNT-A0906030 50.00 60.00 30.00 93,40
UMNT-A1008030 100.0 80.00 30.00 103.40
PRODUCT MADE
s 7 With Reinforcement T
PART No. [Bare dimensions Com) /|G ronstons G, an
o > [ Hewht | ob T | Heine
UNNT-VOI3T005 .50 | 950 500 1450 | 750 380 s
NN T-VO201308 3000 | 1370 | 800 3300 | 1070 | 980 EX)
UM~ V0201310 2000 | 1270 | 1o0s | 2zs0 | 10z | 1230 105
UMNT-V0261910 3500 | 19.00 | 1000 | 3810 330 123
UNMNTVO2s201S 35.00 | 2000 | 1500 | 2760 1730 Ti9
UMNTV0251620 35.00 | 1600 | 2000 | 3800 2250 326
UNNTV0252020 3500 | 20,00 38.00 3350 59
UMNTV0302010 S0.00 | 3000 33.00 T2.80 331
UMNT-V0402520 S0.00 | 35.00 33.40 3330 o1
UMN V0504020 S0.00 | 0.00 S3.40 o5
UMNT-VOs0d025 S0.00 | —d0.00 S3.40 9.4
UMNT-V0645025 61.00 | 50.00 67.40 762
UMN TV 0645030 63.00 | 50.00 6740 205 | 2800
UMNTV0755030 7500 | 50.00 7840 144 | 4s.60
UMNT-V0805030 80.00 | s0.00 $3.90 T )
UMNT-V0906030 50.00 | 60.00 | 5000 | 9340 S0 | 45.00
UMN V1008020 T00.0 | 80.00 | 2000 | 103.40 180 | le.80
“REFERENCE VALUE ONLY
CUSTOM SIZE ALSO AVAILABLE. PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
UMNT XAAABBCC